
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

33 

28 

31 

37 

6 

172 

13 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Raimo REEK 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Simo LIND 

Vahur KUPPER 

Andrus VENDEL 

Stein KARU 

Aivo OJALA 

Class 

Noored 

Esivedu 

Rahvakross 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Tagavedu 

Rahvakross 

Vabaklass 2WD 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Diff 

3.185 

3.519 

3.915 

4.865 

24.398 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

3.185 

0.334 

0.396 

0.950 

19.533 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

43.736 

44.235 

43.129 

43.365 

43.110 

46.655 

43.575 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Opel Astra 

Opel Kadett 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Optitrans 

Erki Sport 

ProREX Racing 

Optitrans 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.185 

Avg. Speed 

68.704 

Best Lap Tm 

43.110 

Best Speed 

71.816 

Best Lap by 

37 - Vahur KUPPER 
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Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(172) Stein KARU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

50.409 

48.067 

48.363 

47.682 

46.814 

47.241 

46.655 

46.719 

43.575 

44.625 

47.354 

Diff 

+3.754 

+1.412 

+1.708 

+1.027 

+0.159 

+0.586 

+3.144 

+1.050 

+3.779 

Time of Day 

15:31:16.840 

15:32:04.907 

15:32:53.270 

15:33:40.952 

15:34:27.766 

15:35:15.007 

15:36:01.662 

15:31:14.008 

15:31:57.583 

15:32:42.208 

15:33:29.562 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Marko Andreas MURU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(33) Raimo REEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(28) Tanel RAUDSEPP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(31) Simo LIND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(37) Vahur KUPPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(6) Andrus VENDEL 

Lap Tm 

47.680 

44.355 

43.736 

45.056 

44.053 

44.571 

43.856 

46.088 

44.290 

44.235 

44.763 

44.303 

44.825 

45.104 

48.550 

43.543 

43.129 

44.548 

44.340 

43.860 

45.221 

48.640 

44.567 

44.079 

45.012 

43.365 

43.611 

44.085 

50.396 

46.670 

43.110 

44.098 

43.515 

43.127 

44.120 

Diff 

+3.944 

+0.619 

+1.320 

+0.317 

+0.835 

+0.120 

+1.853 

+0.055 

+0.528 

+0.068 

+0.590 

+0.869 

+5.421 

+0.414 

+1.419 

+1.211 

+0.731 

+2.092 

+5.275 

+1.202 

+0.714 

+1.647 

+0.246 

+0.720 

+7.286 

+3.560 

+0.988 

+0.405 

+0.017 

+1.010 

Time of Day 

15:31:11.637 

15:31:55.992 

15:32:39.728 

15:33:24.784 

15:34:08.837 

15:34:53.408 

15:35:37.264 

15:31:12.929 

15:31:57.219 

15:32:41.454 

15:33:26.217 

15:34:10.520 

15:34:55.345 

15:35:40.449 

15:31:16.142 

15:31:59.685 

15:32:42.814 

15:33:27.362 

15:34:11.702 

15:34:55.562 

15:35:40.783 

15:31:16.460 

15:32:01.027 

15:32:45.106 

15:33:30.118 

15:34:13.483 

15:34:57.094 

15:35:41.179 

15:31:17.489 

15:32:04.159 

15:32:47.269 

15:33:31.367 

15:34:14.882 

15:34:58.009 

15:35:42.129 
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